2/10/2026

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

N oA~ W

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$42.00

$42.00
$200.00

$200.00
$30.00
$15.00
$24.00
$3.00

$72.00
$247.00

$247.00
$60.00
$60.00
$8.00

$128.00
$293.75
$87.00
$47.50

$428.25
$250.00
$247.00
$387.50

$884.50

$2,001.75

Winners
$10.40

$10.40
$32.56

$32.56
$0.00
$1.00
$2.40
$0.80

$4.20
$22.50

$22.50
$10.00
$20.00

$0.00

$30.00
$229.40
$92.60
$87.60

$409.60
$143.00
$228.35
$1,073.35

$1,444.70

$1,953.96

BS

Hold
$31.60

$31.60
$167.44

$167.44
$30.00
$14.00
$21.60
$2.20

$67.80
$224.50

$224.50
$50.00
$40.00
$8.00

$98.00
$64.35
($5.60)
($40.10)

$18.65
$107.00
$18.65
($685.85)

($560.20)

$47.79

Per centOfSales

2.10

2.10
9.99

9.99
150
0.75
1.20
0.15

3.60
12.34

12.34
3.00
3.00
0.40

6.39
14.67
4.35
2.37

21.39
12.49
12.34
19.36

44.19

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.66

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

1.00

0.72
0.72
0.75

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.07

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.12

0.02
0.02
0.00

0.08
0.03
0.01

0.07
0.07
0.11

0.65



