

## Spot Action Report      BS

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$42.00	\$10.40	\$31.60	2.10	0.80	0.02
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$42.00</b>	<b>\$10.40</b>	<b>\$31.60</b>	<b>2.10</b>		
	BEST BET	4	\$200.00	\$32.56	\$167.44	9.99	0.66	0.07
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>\$32.56</b>	<b>\$167.44</b>	<b>9.99</b>		
	BONUS BA	3	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	1.50	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	4	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	0.75	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$24.00	\$2.40	\$21.60	1.20	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	7	\$3.00	\$0.80	\$2.20	0.15	0.93	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$72.00</b>	<b>\$4.20</b>	<b>\$67.80</b>	<b>3.60</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$247.00	\$22.50	\$224.50	12.34	1.00	0.12
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$247.00</b>	<b>\$22.50</b>	<b>\$224.50</b>	<b>12.34</b>		
	Regular	3	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	3.00	0.72	0.02
	Regular	4	\$60.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	3.00	0.72	0.02
	Regular	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.40	0.75	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$128.00</b>	<b>\$30.00</b>	<b>\$98.00</b>	<b>6.39</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$293.75	\$229.40	\$64.35	14.67	0.53	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$87.00	\$92.60	(\$5.60)	4.35	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$47.50	\$87.60	(\$40.10)	2.37	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$428.25</b>	<b>\$409.60</b>	<b>\$18.65</b>	<b>21.39</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$250.00	\$143.00	\$107.00	12.49	0.53	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$247.00	\$228.35	\$18.65	12.34	0.58	0.07
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$387.50	\$1,073.35	(\$685.85)	19.36	0.56	0.11
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$884.50</b>	<b>\$1,444.70</b>	<b>(\$560.20)</b>	<b>44.19</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$2,001.75</b>	<b>\$1,953.96</b>	<b>\$47.79</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.65</b>